Compile your list and call us to place your order
505.883.0000

or email it to: yourfriends@victorshomebrew.com

Beer Kegging

Category Department Description Price
Beer Keg Brush Mini Keg 3.99
Beer Keg Brush Tank 13.99
Beer Keg Clamp Hose Small S/S 0.99
Beer Keg CO2 Cartridge 2.19
Beer Keg CO2 Regulator Dual Gauge 85.99
Beer Keg CO2 Regulator Fermentap 62.95
Beer Keg CO2 Tank 5lbs for Corny Keg 89.99
Beer Keg CO2 Washer 0.19
Beer Keg Counter pressure Bottle Filler 72.99
Beer Keg Dip tube Ball Lock 5gal Liquid (AEB) 14.29
Beer Keg Dip tube Gas Universal 3.89
Beer Keg Disconnect Ball Lock Barbed Corny Keg Gas 6.99
Beer Keg Disconnect Ball Lock Barbed Corny Keg Liquid 6.99
Beer Keg Disconnect Ball Lock Threaded Corny Keg Gas 6.99
Beer Keg Disconnect Ball Lock Threaded Corny Keg Liquid 6.99
Beer Keg Disconnect Pin Lock Barbed Corny Keg Gas 6.99
Beer Keg Disconnect Pin Lock Barbed Corny Keg Liquid 6.99
Beer Keg Disconnect Pin Lock Corny Keg Threaded Gas 6.99
Beer Keg Disconnect Pin Lock Corny Keg Threaded Liquid 6.99
Beer Keg Drip Tray Kegerator 4" 34.99
Beer Keg Drip Tray Kegerator 6" 29.99
Beer Keg Faucet Adapter All Metal 3.99
Beer Keg Faucet Head Brass Finish 25.99
Beer Keg Faucet Head Chrome Finish 25.99
Beer Keg Faucet Picnic Barbed 4.99
Beer Keg Handle Pub Insert 2.49
Beer Keg Handle Tap Chalkboard 49.99
Beer Keg Head Assy Kegerator Conversion Shank & Faucet 4" 45.99
Beer Keg Hex Nut Tailpiece Washer 0.59
Beer Keg Keg Corny Ball Lock Keg 5gal Reconditioned 79.99
Beer Keg Keg Corny Ball Lock USED 46.99
Beer Keg Keg Corny Keg Pin Lock 5 gal Reconditioned 49.99
Beer Keg Keg Corny Pin Lock 5 gal USED 44.99
Beer Keg Keg Full Setup 227.36
Beer Keg Keg Party 5L 18.99

Beer Keg Keg Post O ring 0.59



Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer

Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg
Keg

Kegging Setup for Homebrew
Manifold Gas 3 Outlet Brass

Nipple Barbed 1/4"

O Ring Ball Lock Replacement Kit

O Ring Closure Corny Keg

O Ring Dip Tube

O Ring Pin Lock Replacement Kit

Pads Replacement Keg Cleaner 2 pak
Poppet Universal

Pump Bronco

Pump Sanke Keg

Sanke to Ball Lock Conversion Plug Gas
Sanke to Ball Lock Conversion Plug Liquid
Seal Bottom Sanke Tap

Seat Washer Plunger Std Faucet
Shank 1 3/4" S/S

Shank 2" S/S

Shank 3" S/S

Shank 4 1/8" S/S

Shank 6" S/S

Shank Nip 4 1/2" S/S

Splicer Thin Wall S/S 1/4"b x 3/8"b
Splicer Thin Wall S/S 1/4"b x 1/4"b
Splicer Thin Wall S/S 3/8"b x 3/8"b
Stopper Party Keg 5L

Tail Piece Barbed 1/4" - use with 5/16" tubing
Tail Piece Washer

Tailpiece Barbed 3/16" - use with 1/4" tubing
Tank Plug Corny Keg 2-Pin Lock Gas
Tank Plug Corny Keg 3-Pin Lock Liquid
Tank Plug Corny Keg Ball Lock Gas
Tank Plug Corny Keg Ball Lock Liquid
Tap American Sanke Blue Lever

Tee Barbed S/S

Thermostat Fridge

Tower Double Tap

Tubing Pressure 1/4" ID 1/2" OD 1ft
Valve Relief

Washer BTM Seal Sanke

Wrench Socket Pin Lock Ball Lock
Wrench Spanner CO2

235.00
25.99
1.99
2.99
1.99
0.30
2.99
13.95
6.99
59.99
74.99
20.95
20.95
1.29
0.99
16.99
16.99
33.72
23.99
24.99
29.99
1.99
1.79
1.99
2.49
1.99
0.59
1.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
54.95
4.99
79.99
169.99
0.99
7.99
0.99
19.99
3.99



