

## Compile your list and call us to place your order

## 505.883.0000

or email it to: yourfriends@victorshomebrew.com



## Beer Kegging

Catagony	Donartment	Description	Drico
Category Beer	Department		Price 3.99
	Keg	Brush Mini Keg Brush Tank	13.99
Beer	Keg		0.99
Beer	Keg	Clamp Hose Small S/S	
Beer	Keg	CO2 Cartridge	2.19
Beer	Keg	CO2 Regulator Dual Gauge	85.99
Beer	Keg	CO2 Teach The for Corne Kon	62.95
Beer	Keg	CO2 Washer	89.99
Beer	Keg	CO2 Washer	0.19
Beer	Keg	Counter pressure Bottle Filler	72.99
Beer	Keg	Dip tube Ball Lock 5gal Liquid (AEB)	14.29
Beer	Keg	Dip tube Gas Universal	3.89
Beer	Keg	Disconnect Ball Lock Barbed Corny Keg Gas	6.99
Beer	Keg	Disconnect Ball Lock Barbed Corny Keg Liquid	6.99
Beer	Keg	Disconnect Ball Lock Threaded Corny Keg Gas	6.99
Beer	Keg	Disconnect Ball Lock Threaded Corny Keg Liquid	6.99
Beer	Keg	Disconnect Pin Lock Barbed Corny Keg Gas	6.99
Beer	Keg	Disconnect Pin Lock Barbed Corny Keg Liquid	6.99
Beer	Keg	Disconnect Pin Lock Corny Keg Threaded Gas	6.99
Beer	Keg	Disconnect Pin Lock Corny Keg Threaded Liquid	6.99
Beer	Keg	Drip Tray Kegerator 4"	34.99
Beer	Keg	Drip Tray Kegerator 6"	29.99
Beer	Keg	Faucet Adapter All Metal	3.99
Beer	Keg	Faucet Head Brass Finish	25.99
Beer	Keg	Faucet Head Chrome Finish	25.99
Beer	Keg	Faucet Picnic Barbed	4.99
Beer	Keg	Handle Pub Insert	2.49
Beer	Keg	Handle Tap Chalkboard	49.99
Beer	Keg	Head Assy Kegerator Conversion Shank & Faucet 4"	45.99
Beer	Keg	Hex Nut Tailpiece Washer	0.59
Beer	Keg	Keg Corny Ball Lock Keg 5gal Reconditioned	79.99
Beer	Keg	Keg Corny Ball Lock USED	46.99
Beer	Keg	Keg Corny Keg Pin Lock 5 gal Reconditioned	49.99
Beer	Keg	Keg Corny Pin Lock 5 gal USED	44.99
Beer	Keg	Keg Full Setup	227.36
Beer	Keg	Keg Party 5L	18.99
Beer	Keg	Keg Post O ring	0.59

Beer	Keg	Kegging Setup for Homebrew	235.00
Beer	Keg	Manifold Gas 3 Outlet Brass	25.99
Beer	Keg	Nipple Barbed 1/4"	1.99
Beer	Keg	O Ring Ball Lock Replacement Kit	2.99
Beer	Keg	O Ring Closure Corny Keg	1.99
Beer	Keg	O Ring Dip Tube	0.30
Beer	Keg	O Ring Pin Lock Replacement Kit	2.99
Beer	Keg	Pads Replacement Keg Cleaner 2 pak	13.95
Beer	Keg	Poppet Universal	6.99
Beer	Keg	Pump Bronco	59.99
Beer	Keg	Pump Sanke Keg	74.99
Beer	Keg	Sanke to Ball Lock Conversion Plug Gas	20.95
Beer	Keg	Sanke to Ball Lock Conversion Plug Liquid	20.95
Beer	Keg	Seal Bottom Sanke Tap	1.29
Beer	Keg	Seat Washer Plunger Std Faucet	0.99
Beer	Keg	Shank 1 3/4" S/S	16.99
Beer	Keg	Shank 2" S/S	16.99
Beer	Keg	Shank 3" S/S	33.72
Beer	Keg	Shank 4 1/8" S/S	23.99
Beer	Keg	Shank 6" S/S	24.99
Beer	Keg	Shank Nip 4 1/2" S/S	29.99
Beer	Keg	Splicer Thin Wall S/S 1/4"b x 3/8"b	1.99
Beer	Keg	Splicer Thin Wall S/S 1/4"b x 1/4"b	1.79
Beer	Keg	Splicer Thin Wall S/S 3/8"b x 3/8"b	1.99
Beer	Keg	Stopper Party Keg 5L	2.49
Beer	Keg	Tail Piece Barbed 1/4" - use with 5/16" tubing	1.99
Beer	Keg	Tail Piece Washer	0.59
Beer	Keg	Tailpiece Barbed 3/16" - use with 1/4" tubing	1.99
Beer	Keg	Tank Plug Corny Keg 2-Pin Lock Gas	11.99
Beer	Keg	Tank Plug Corny Keg 3-Pin Lock Liquid	11.99
Beer	Keg	Tank Plug Corny Keg Ball Lock Gas	11.99
Beer	Keg	Tank Plug Corny Keg Ball Lock Liquid	11.99
Beer	Keg	Tap American Sanke Blue Lever	54.95
Beer	Keg	Tee Barbed S/S	4.99
Beer	Keg	Thermostat Fridge	79.99
Beer	Keg	Tower Double Tap	169.99
Beer	Keg	Tubing Pressure 1/4" ID 1/2" OD 1ft	0.99
Beer	Keg	Valve Relief	7.99
Beer	Keg	Washer BTM Seal Sanke	0.99
Beer	Keg	Wrench Socket Pin Lock Ball Lock	19.99
Beer	Keg	Wrench Spanner CO2	3.99